#1.0600004206

(R	equestor's Name)	
(Ar	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(В	usiness Entity Nam	e)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	

600234735686

05/09/12--01015--027 **30.00

FILED' 12 HAY 22 PH 3: 00 SLUCE AND OF STATE SLUCE AND OF STATE SLUCE AND OF STATE

k.saly examiner MAY 23 2012



May 10, 2012

CHESTNUT HILL FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC GREGG GUINTA 217 22ND ST. W BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: CHESTNUT HILL FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Ref. Number: L06000004206

We have received your document for CHESTNUT HILL FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6870.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 712A00014008

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations
	· •

SUBJECT:	ChesTNUT	HILL	FINANCIAL	GROUP.	LLC
			d Liability Company	r /	

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

SREGG GUIN <u>)THILLFINANCIAL GROUP, UC</u> Firm/Company Address State and Zin Code (a) E-mail add be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (_____ 421-2108 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)]\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF A		
TO ARTICLES OF O	-	12 FILED
O ChestNUT HILL FINAN (Name of the Limited Liability Compa- (A Florida Limited	1CIAL GYOLD	FILED 12 MAY 22 PM 3:00 ALLALACT DESTATE S.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>LO 6000004206</u>	were filed on $1 2 2$	2006 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	<u>ility company here;</u>	
RETIREMENT INC The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi "L.L.C."	ted Liability Company," the designat	S LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		- <u></u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		nter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida stre	et address
	, Florida	
Now Desistand America Cimentana (Cal. 1) D. 14 14	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	lete performance of my duties, a provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.	and I am familiar with and S. Or, if this document is

- . .

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

· If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u> .	Name	Address	Type of Action	
			Add Aemove	
			Add Remove	
			Add Remove	
			Add Remove	
			Add Remove	
<u></u>			Add Remove	
D. If amen	ding any other information, enter chang	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)		
_			_	
_				
Dated	Signature of Amembe	er or authorized representative of a member		
	Турес	d or printed name of signee	. <u></u>	
Page 2 of 2				

1 **.......**

Filing Fee: \$25.00